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3D-ELAIMET

300029 Pupu

Tuotetiedot

Pituus

Leveys

Korkeus
Ikasuositus
Putoamiskorkeus
Paino
Asennusaika

1900 mm
1600 mm
1200 mm
+ 2-8 v.
900 mm
180 kg
1h/2hl6

Materiaalitiedot

Materiaali
Perustus

kumirouhe
pintakiinnitys
betonilaatalle




